VOORRONDEN EN FINALE JEUGD

DEVENTER KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN 2005

. ' Pupillen Jongens
Richard Vegter
Leon Rouw

Voorronden
212

169

Totaal
557
467

Gemiddeld
185,67
155,67

Finale
156

119

Tot.Fin.

291
262

Totaal Gemidd. |

848
729

1696 |
1458 |

. 'Pupillen Meisjes
Cyrilla Boogerd
Alissa van den Bosch
Ilse Dutij

Voorronden
137
91
76

Totaal
463
263
197

Gemiddeld
154,33
87,67
65,67

Finale
146
57
77

Tot.Fin.

281
147
146

Totaal Gemidd. |

744
410
343

1488 |
82 |
686 |

. |Aspiranten Jongens
Bas Bosman
Dennis Salomons
Rick Rinkema
Remco Dutij

Bjorn de Weerd

Voorronden
172
148
160
128
76

Totaal
703
706
630
540
308

Gemiddeld
175,75
176,50
157,50
135,00
77,00

Finale
233
163
158
1241
116

Tot.Fin. ' Totaal
670 1373
507 1213
475 1105
389 929
271 579

Gemidd.
196,14
173,29
157,86
132,7
82,71

. ' Aspiranten Meisjes
Margriet Rinkema

Voorronden
157

Totaal
614

Gemiddeld  Finale

153,50 113

Tot.Fin. Totaal
450 1064

Gemidd. |
152 |

. Junioren Jongens

Voorronden

Totaal Gemiddeld

Finale

Tot.Fin. Totaal




Leroy Bosch

. Junioren Meisjes Voorronden Totaal Gemiddeld Finale Tot.Fin. |Totaal
Marian Bosman 143 168 820 164,00 157 187 660 1480

Katharina Busch 139 131 713 142,60 135 155 585 1298

FINALE DAMES

. |KL. Naam Tot.Finale
A/B Cathrien Bosch 1088
A/B Kristel Andrioli 1083
A/B Marian Middelkamp 1062
A/B Anja Beekhuis 1155
C Esther Husmans 1058

C Jos Hurenkamp 955

FINALE HEREN

. KL Naam Tot.Finale
A/B Jeroen Weideman 1414
A/B John Bosch 1329
A/B Patrick Bosch 1398
A/B Jan Weideman 1230
A/B Willy Tibben 1230
A/B Eric Weijn 1274
A/B Sven Stegeman 1195
A/B Marthijn Wessels 1220
A/B Frits de Groot 1193
A/B Roel Vinke 1096
C Wilco van Norde 1105
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Evert Stegeman

DUBBELS

Nr

Naam

John Bosch

Cathrien Bosch

Jeroen Weideman

Jan Weideman

Han Westrik

Wietse de Vries

Roel Vinke

Evert Stegeman

Eric Weijn

Kristel Andrioli

Gerrit Lodeweges

Patrick Bosch

Sven Stegeman

Marian Middelkamp

Willy Tibben

Bob Poll

Ton Huitink

1
1
p
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
9
9

Patrick Salomons

[
o

Gerdrik van Laer

[
o

Vincent Boshoven

=
=

Leo Meulenbroek

=
=

Maarten v/d Velde

Frits de Groot

Willem Aalderink

Jaap Faber

Gerard Kers

Adrie Janssen

Eddy Zuiderhoek

Jos Hurenkamp




Esther Husmans

Bart Vos

Jan de Jonge

Peter Lammertink

Erik Klein Velderman

Willem Salomons

Frans Smulders

Rob Kelly

Willem Wilbrink

Ron Koekkoek

Menno Spijker

Antoon Wierda

Rudy Huitink

Paula Aalderink

Marthijn Wessles

Marcel Janssen

Sandra Janssen

Patrick Sterling

Laurens Kunkeler

Anja Beekhuis

Theo Ruys

Alice van Vemde

Trudy Rentink

Wilco van Norde

BlindScore

John Rabelink

Petra Rabelink

Klaas Tigchelaar

Georgino Pantelidis

Ellen Tiemens

Joke de Bruin

Jan Frank

Wim Blummen

Coby Wijgman

Herman Wijgman

Esther Aalderink




--
1094 136,75




Gemidd.




Gemidd.
164,44
144,22













